March 26, 2014

Carroll County Enrollment History

District | Annual % Three Five Year| Ten Year Enroliment
EOY Enrollment | Change vear Change | Change Change Per
Change Year
1989-1990 1,926
1990-1991 1,889 -1.92% -37
1991-1992 1,904 0.79% 15
1992-1993 1,891 -0.68% -1.82% -13
1993-1994 1,934 2.27% 2.38% 43
1994-1995 1,932 -0.10% 1.47% 0.31% -2
1995-1996 1,846 -4.45% -2.38% | -2.28% -86
1996-1997 1,825 -1.14% -5.64% | -4.15% -21
1997-1998 0.27% | -5.80% | -3.75% 5
1998-1999 1,853 1.81% 0.38% -4.19% 33
1999-2000 1,853 0.00% 1.53% -4.09% -3.79% 0
2000-2001 1,846 -0.38% 1.43% 0.00% -2.28% -7
2001-2002 1,855 0.49% 0.11% 1.64% -2.57% 9
2002-2003 1,849 -0.32% -0.22% 1.59% -2.22% -6
2003-2004 1,868 1.03% 1.19% 0.81% -3.41% 19
2004-2005 1,909 2.19% 2.91% 3.02% -1.19% 41
2005-2006 1,887 -1.15% 2.06% 2.22% 2.22% -22
2006-2007 1,927 2.12% 3.16% 3.88% 5.59% 40
2007-2008 1,988 3.17% 4.14% 7.52% 9.23% 61
2008-2009 2,014 1.31% 6.73% 7.82% 8.69% 26
2009-2010 1,991 -1.14% 3.32% 4.30% 7.45% -23
2010-2011 1,991 0.00% 0.15% 5.51% 7.85% 0
2011-2012 1,932 -2.96% -4.07% 0.26% 4.15% -59
2012-2013 1,974 2.17% -0.85% | -0.70% 6.76% 42

Enrollment change from EOY 1989-1990

Average Change per year 0.10%



